Gastroenterology Foundation of South Africa

Best of UEGW postgraduate course

Saturday 5 August 2017

All talks are sourced under licence from UEGW and are video presentations
30 minutes plus 5 minutes discussion

10:00

Chair:

10:15

10:50

11:25

12:00

12:35

Chair:

13:15

13:50

14:25

15:00

Chair:

15:30

16:05

16:40

17:15

17:30

Welcome
Chris Kassianides & Markus Peck

Reid Ally & Dion Levin

Peptic ulcer and functional dyspepsia: Changing pattern with
opposing trends?

Barrett’s oesophagus: Who to screen, and who and how to survey?
Pathological and endoscopic differentiation of gastric polyps
Quality measurement in endoscopic practice

Lunch

Sandie Thomson & Gill Watermeyer

Symptoms, objective markers of disease activity and the role
Of endoscopy and imaging

Monitoring and optimizing treatment with biologics utilizing
biomarkers and therapeutic drug monitoring

Management of Ulcerative Colitis : Anti-TNF or anti-Integrins?
A patient tailored approach

Tea
Jose Ramos & Jake Krige
Endocrine tumours : Diagnostic aspects

Clinical risk assessment and imaging guided surgical management of
diverticulitis

Causes and investigation of ileus, including differentiation between
lleus, ischaemia and obstruction

Take home points

Close

Alexander Ford (UK)
Bas Weusten (Netherlands)
Pradeep Bhandari(UK)

Siwan Thomas-Gibson (UK)

Charlie Lees (UK)

Krisztina Gecse (Hungary)

Gert Van Assche (Belgium)

Jean-Luc Van Laethem (gelgium)

Desmond Winter (Ireland)

Tom Moreels (Belguim)

Markus Peck



