## Gastroenterology Foundation of South Africa Best of UEGW postgraduate course Saturday 5 August 2017

All talks are sourced under licence from UEGW and are video presentations 30 minutes plus 5 minutes discussion

17:30 Close

10:00	Welcome Chris Kassianides & Markus Peck	
Chair:	Reid Ally & Dion Levin	
10:15	Peptic ulcer and functional dyspepsia: Changing pattern with opposing trends?	Alexander Ford (UK)
10:50	Barrett's oesophagus: Who to screen, and who and how to survey?	Bas Weusten (Netherlands)
11:25	Pathological and endoscopic differentiation of gastric polyps	Pradeep Bhandari(UK)
12:00	Quality measurement in endoscopic practice	Siwan Thomas-Gibson (UK)
12:35	Lunch	
Chair:	Sandie Thomson & Gill Watermeyer	
13:15	Symptoms, objective markers of disease activity and the role Of endoscopy and imaging	Charlie Lees (UK)
13:50	Monitoring and optimizing treatment with biologics utilizing biomarkers and therapeutic drug monitoring	Krisztina Gecse (Hungary)
14:25	Management of Ulcerative Colitis : Anti-TNF or anti-Integrins? A patient tailored approach	Gert Van Assche (Belgium)
15:00	Теа	
Chair:	Jose Ramos & Jake Krige	
15:30	Endocrine tumours : Diagnostic aspects	Jean-Luc Van Laethem (Belgium)
16:05	Clinical risk assessment and imaging guided surgical management of diverticulitis	Desmond Winter (Ireland)
16:40	Causes and investigation of ileus, including differentiation between Ileus, ischaemia and obstruction	Tom Moreels (Belguim)
17:15	Take home points	Markus Peck
47.00		